
LAMAR



• 8,263 RESIDENTS CURRENTLY 
EMPLOYED.

• 2023 UNEMPLOYMENT RATE: 3.4%
• NOV 2024 UNEMPLOYMENT RATE: 

4.0%

Source: Georgia Department of Labor
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Source: US Census

LAMAR COUNTY
HISTORICAL POPULATION
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LAMAR COUNTY
2023 POPULATION BY AGE

Source: GA Dept of Public Health
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Source: GA Dept of Human Resources
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Source: GAMLS

0

60

120

180

240

$0-$149,999 $150-$249,999 $250 - 399,999 $400-749,999 $750,000+

2019 2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

LAMAR COUNTY
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Source: GA Dept of Revenue Consolidated Tax Digest

$0

$125

$250

$375

$500

$625

$750

$875

19
90

19
92

19
94

19
96

19
98

20
00

20
02

20
04

20
06

20
08

20
10

20
12

20
14

20
16

20
18

20
20

20
22

M
ill

io
ns

LAMAR COUNTY
TAX DIGEST 40% ASSESSED VALUE



Source: US Census
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LAMAR COUNTY
SINGLE FAMILY BUILDING PERMITS
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Source: US Census
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Source: GA Dept of Revenue County Tax Digest
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